School of Education Business Office
Melissa Amos-Landgraf
*Budget & budget transfers



amoslandgraf@education.wisc.edu
2-4474



*Non-routine/unusual situations or problems




*Program revenue




*Year-end reports




*Non-standard tuition & fees

Beth Walsh

*Federal & Non-Federal proposals & awards

bwalsh@education.wisc.edu

3-5559




*Gift & donation issues




*Contracts – non-purchasing




*SoE Liaison with Research & Sponsored programs




*Program revenue

Pat Gavin


*Manager – all payrolls



gavin@education.wisc.edu

2-6139




*Complex HR issues




*Union grievances




*Divisional Disability Representative




*Summer Session budget

Rose Budig

*Travel Expenses




budig@education.wisc.edu

2-1765




*Purchase requisitions/Pro Card




*WISDM Expert




*Payments to Individuals/Honorariums




*Capital Exercise




*Purchasing contracts




*Revenue/Cash handling

Sarah Pabich

*Unclassified & Grad Student HR & Payroll

spabich@education.wisc.edu

2-4079




*Divisional Disability Rep & Union Grievance – backup



*Criminal Background Issues

Christy Lemmon

*Classified HR & Payroll



clemmon@education.wisc.edu
2-9149




*Student Payroll/Kronos




*Criminal Background Issues

Kathy Kruger

*Travel expenses/Purchase requisition – backup

kkruger@education.wisc.edu

2-6138




*Student Payroll/Kronos – backup




*Teleprocessing access

Brad Zulick

*Institutional Research



bzulick@education.wisc.edu

1-1386




*Surveys




*Data Digest




*Data Queries

Kaighte Orshak

*Criminal Background Check
Processing

caorshak@education.wisc.edu
5-2832




*Business Office Website
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